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A CHAIRISHED LEGACY
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S TA C K A B L E  B A N Q U E T  S E AT I N G

FORGING AHEAD

SIT DOWN. STAND OUT.

Gasser’s legacy began in 1946 with a belief that thoughtful design can change an industry. That foundation has 
guided us for the last 80 years. Our philosophy is simple: purpose-driven designs with every curve, stitch, and 

structure crafted to serve both form and function. A legacy, chairished and enduring. 

Founded in Youngstown, OH, with a pioneering spirit and a drive for innovation, Gasser shaped the industry—
experimenting with aluminum before it was standard, pushing design and materials further, and setting new 

expectations for what defines a chair. Today, we’re still family owned and still building every chair to order—just 
as we always have. This is why our chairs call many of the most prestigious properties  

around the world home.

Gorgeous finishes and fine tailoring, combined with a commitment to using premium internal components,  
a stellar quality assurance program, and industry-leading customer service make Gasser chairs stand out above 
the rest. From elegant casino lounges to high-performance hospitality spaces, Gasser chairs do more than fill  

a room. They define it. 
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ARN-101

BUDGET CONSCIOUS • HIGH VOLUME ORDERS • LIGHT WEIGHT 
SMALL FOOTPRINT • STACKS HIGH

The 

SERIES
ARIANNA

STACKABLE UP TO 12

Stacks up to 12 High (Seat-on-Seat); Fully Upholstered Dual Contoured Backrest; Integrated Aluminum Handle;  
Powder Coated Aluminum Back Plate with Flex Back Action; Wave Profile Seat with High-Density Molded Foam Cushion;  
Injection Molded Polymer Bottom Plate; High-Strength Aluminum Tube Legs; Eco-Friendly Powder Coat Finish; Multi Surface Glides

STANDARD FEATURES

ARIANNA SERIES MODELS

Shield Back

Seat Height: 18.0 in  

Seat Width: 16.3 in 

Seat Depth: 17.0 in  

Overall Height: 36.0 in  

Overall Width: 18.8 in 

Overall Depth: 24.0 in

ARN-102

Rectangular Back

Seat Height: 18.0 in  

Seat Width: 16.3 in 

Seat Depth: 17.0 in  

Overall Height: 36.0 in  

Overall Width: 18.8 in 

Overall Depth: 24.0 in

ARN-101

Seat Height: 18.0 in  

Seat Width: 16.3 in 

Seat Depth: 17.0 in  

Overall Height: 36.0 in  

Overall Width: 18.8 in 

Overall Depth: 24.0 in

ARN-104

Hourglass Back

See finishes and upholstery treatment options on pages 22-25. 32



BEL-101

MULTIPLE BACK STYLES • FLEX BACK OR NON-FLEX • HIGH VOLUME ORDERS

The 

SERIES
BELLA

STACKABLE UP TO 12

Stacks Up to 12 High (Frame-on-Frame); High-Strength Aluminum Frame Construction; Flex Back Action Backrest  
(Optional Non-Flex Back Available); Waterfall Contoured Seat Cushion; Eco-Friendly Powder Coat Finish; Premium Carpet Glides;  
Optional Retractable Ganging Brackets Available

STANDARD FEATURES

BELLA SERIES MODELS

Seat Height: 19.0 in  

Seat Width: 15.7 in 

Seat Depth: 17.0 in  

Overall Height: 37.6 in  

Overall Width: 18.1 in 

Overall Depth: 23.1 in

BEL-101

Tapered Back

Oval Back

Seat Height: 19.0 in  

Seat Width: 15.7 in 

Seat Depth: 17.0 in  

Overall Height: 37.6 in  

Overall Width: 18.1 in 

Overall Depth: 22.3 in

BEL-102

Straight Back

Seat Height: 19.0 in  

Seat Width: 15.7 in 

Seat Depth: 17.0 in  

Overall Height: 37.6 in  

Overall Width: 18.1 in 

Overall Depth: 23.0 in

BEL-100

GASSER STUDIO COLLECTION

NEW SERIES

See finishes and upholstery treatment options on pages 22-25. 54



CAL-100

FLAT SEAT • INTEGRATED HANDLE • HIGH VOLUME ORDERS

The 

SERIES
CALLA

STACKABLE UP TO 12

Stacks Up to 12 High (Frame-on-Frame); High-Strength Aluminum Frame Construction; Ergonomically Contoured Integrated Handle; 
Flex Back Action Backrest; Flat Top, Boxed Seat Cushion; Eco-Friendly Powder Coat Finish; Premium Carpet Glides;  
Optional Retractable Ganging Brackets Available

STANDARD FEATURES

CALLA SERIES MODELS

Seat Height: 18.5 in  

Seat Width: 15.7 in 

Seat Depth: 17.0 in  

Overall Height: 36.3 in  

Overall Width: 17.7 in 

Overall Depth: 22.8 in

CAL-100

GASSER STUDIO COLLECTION

NEW SERIES

See finishes and upholstery treatment options on pages 22-25. 76



GTW-103

CONTEMPORARY DESIGN • LIGHTWEIGHT
COORDINATING ARMCHAIR & BARSTOOL AVAILABLE

The 

SERIES
GEORGETOWN

STACKABLE UP TO 8

Stacks Up to 8 High (Seat-on-Seat); High-Strength Ribbed Aluminum Frame; Welded Frame Construction;  
High-Density Molded Foam Cushion; Injection Molded Polymer Bottom Plate; Eco-Friendly Powder Coat Finish;  
Premium Carpet Glides

STANDARD FEATURES

GEORGETOWN SERIES MODELS

Seat Height: 19.0 in  

Seat Width: 17.0 in  

Seat Depth: 18.0 in   

Overall Height: 36.0 in   

Overall Width: 19.5 in  

Overall Depth: 24.5 in

GTW-101

Tapered Back

Rectangular Back

Seat Height: 19.0 in  

Seat Width: 17.0 in  

Seat Depth: 18.0 in   

Overall Height: 36.0 in   

Overall Width: 19.5 in  

Overall Depth: 24.5 in

GTW-102

Square Back

Seat Height: 19.0 in  

Seat Width: 17.0 in  

Seat Depth: 18.0 in   

Overall Height: 36.0 in   

Overall Width: 19.5 in  

Overall Depth: 24.5 in

GTW-103

Round Back

Seat Height: 19.0 in  

Seat Width: 17.0 in  

Seat Depth: 18.0 in   

Overall Height: 36.0 in   

Overall Width: 19.5 in  

Overall Depth: 24.5 in

GTW-100

Shown with Optional Integrated Handle

See finishes and upholstery treatment options on pages 22-25. 98



IDO-104

STACKS HIGH • FRAME-ON-FRAME STACKING • BUDGET CONSCIOUS 
HIGH VOLUME ORDERS • MODERN DESIGN • COORDINATING BARSTOOL AVAILABLE

The 

SERIES
IDORA

STACKABLE UP TO 12

Stacks Up to 12 High (Frame-on-Frame); Aluminum Frame Backrest; Powder Coated Aluminum Back Plate with Flex Back Action; 
Waterfall Contoured Seat with Molded Foam Cushioning; Eco-Friendly Powder Coat Finish; Premium Carpet Glides;  
Optional Retractable Ganging Brackets Available

STANDARD FEATURES

IDORA SERIES MODELS

Seat Height: 19.0 in  

Seat Width: 15.5 in  

Seat Depth: 17.8 in   

Overall Height: 35.0 in   

Overall Width: 17.5 in  

Overall Depth: 23.5 in

IDO-103

Straight Back with Lattice

Tapered Back

Seat Height: 19.0 in  

Seat Width: 15.5 in  

Seat Depth: 17.8 in   

Overall Height: 37.0 in   

Overall Width: 17.9 in  

Overall Depth: 23.0 in

IDO-104

Tapered Back with Lattice

Seat Height: 19.0 in  

Seat Width: 15.5 in  

Seat Depth: 17.8 in   

Overall Height: 37.0 in   

Overall Width: 17.9 in  

Overall Depth: 23.0 in

IDO-105

Straight Back

Seat Height: 19.0 in  

Seat Width: 15.5 in  

Seat Depth: 17.8 in   

Overall Height: 35.0 in   

Overall Width: 17.5 in  

Overall Depth: 23.5 in

IDO-102

Shown with Optional Integrated Handle

Shown with Optional Integrated Handle

Shown with Optional Integrated Handle

GASSER STUDIO COLLECTION

See finishes and upholstery treatment options on pages 22-25. 1110



HOMESTEAD KITCHEN & COCKTAILS
COLUMBIANA, OH

LOGAN STACK CHAIR (LGN-102)

1312



KLS-101

TRANSITIONAL DESIGN • ORNATE SOLID LEGS • VARIETY OF BACK STYLES

The 

SERIES
KL

STACKABLE UP TO 10

Stacks Up to 10 High (Seat-on-Seat); Gasser’s Protective Edge; Dual Contoured Ergonomic Backrest;  
Powder Coated Aluminum Back Plate with Flex Back Action; Flat Top Seat with Molded Foam Cushion;  
Injection Molded Polymer Bottom Plate; Solid, Cast Aluminum Legs; Eco-Friendly Powder Coat Finish; Black Nylon Glides

STANDARD FEATURES

KL SERIES MODELS

Seat Height: 18.5 in  

Seat Width: 16.5 in  

Seat Depth: 16.0 in   

Overall Height: 35.0 in   

Overall Width: 17.0 in  

Overall Depth: 22.5 in

KLS-101

Rectangular Back

Seat Height: 18.5 in  

Seat Width: 16.5 in  

Seat Depth: 16.0 in   

Overall Height: 35.0 in   

Overall Width: 17.0 in  

Overall Depth: 22.5 in

KLS-105

Tapered Back

Oval Back

Seat Height: 18.5 in  

Seat Width: 16.5 in  

Seat Depth: 16.0 in   

Overall Height: 35.0 in   

Overall Width: 17.0 in  

Overall Depth: 22.5 in

KLS-102

Flared Back

Seat Height: 18.5 in  

Seat Width: 16.5 in  

Seat Depth: 16.0 in   

Overall Height: 35.0 in   

Overall Width: 17.0 in  

Overall Depth: 22.5 in

KLS-104

Shield Back

Seat Height: 18.5 in  

Seat Width: 16.5 in  

Seat Depth: 16.0 in   

Overall Height: 35.0 in   

Overall Width: 17.0 in  

Overall Depth: 22.5 in

KLS-100

See finishes and upholstery treatment options on pages 22-25. 1514



LGN-100

BUDGET CONSCIOUS • TRADITIONAL DESIGN • MULTIPLE SEAT WIDTHS
VARIETY OF BACK STYLES

The 

SERIES
LOGAN

STACKABLE UP TO 10

Stacks Up to 10 High (Seat-on-Seat); Gasser’s Protective Edge; Powder Coated Aluminum Back Plate with Flex Back Action;  
Flat Top Seat with Molded Foam Cushion; Injection Molded Polymer Bottom Plate; High Strength Aluminum Tube Legs;  
Eco-Friendly Powder Coat Finish; Premium Carpet Glides

STANDARD FEATURES

LOGAN SERIES MODELS

Seat Height: 18.5 in  

Seat Width: 16.5 in  

Seat Depth: 16.0 in   

Overall Height: 35.0 in   

Overall Width: 17.0 in  

Overall Depth: 22.5 in

LGN-101

Circular Back

Seat Height: 18.5 in  

Seat Width: 16.5 in  

Seat Depth: 16.0 in   

Overall Height: 35.0 in   

Overall Width: 17.0 in  

Overall Depth: 22.5 in

LGN-112

Scalloped Top Back

Seat Height: 18.5 in  

Seat Width: 16.5 in  

Seat Depth: 16.0 in   

Overall Height: 35.0 in   

Overall Width: 17.0 in  

Overall Depth: 22.5 in

LGN-118

Rectangular BackOval Back

Seat Height: 18.5 in  

Seat Width: 16.5 in  

Seat Depth: 16.0 in   

Overall Height: 35.0 in   

Overall Width: 17.0 in  

Overall Depth: 22.5 in

LGN-102

Arched Top Back

Seat Height: 18.5 in  

Seat Width: 16.5 in  

Seat Depth: 16.0 in   

Overall Height: 35.0 in   

Overall Width: 17.0 in  

Overall Depth: 22.5 in

LGN-110

Traditional Back

Seat Height: 18.5 in  

Seat Width: 16.5 in  

Seat Depth: 16.0 in   

Overall Height: 35.0 in   

Overall Width: 17.0 in  

Overall Depth: 22.5 in

LGN-100

See finishes and upholstery treatment options on pages 22-25. 1716



NPT-100

TRANSITIONAL DESIGN • LONG LASTING COMFORT • WIDER SEAT
COORDINATING BARSTOOL AVAILABLE

The 

SERIES
NEWPORT

STACKABLE UP TO 6

Stacks Up to 6 High (Seat-on-Seat); Fully Upholstered Compound Curved Backrest; Channel sewn Detail;  
Powder Coated Aluminum Back Plate with Flex Back Action; Wave Profile, Molded Foam Seat Cushion with Waterfall Front;  
Eco-Friendly Powder Coat Finish; Multi-Surface Glides

STANDARD FEATURES

NEWPORT SERIES MODELS

Seat Height: 19.0 in  

Seat Width: 17.5 in  

Seat Depth: 17.0 in   

Overall Height: 35.5 in   

Overall Width: 20.0 in  

Overall Depth: 26.5 in

NPT-104

Bevel Top BackFlat Top Back

Seat Height: 19.0 in  

Seat Width: 17.5 in  

Seat Depth: 17.0 in   

Overall Height: 35.5 in   

Overall Width: 20.0 in  

Overall Depth: 26.5 in

NPT-100

See finishes and upholstery treatment options on pages 22-25. 1918



SLA-102

LONG-TERM COMFORT • STANDARD WITH INTEGRATED HANDLE • WIDER SEAT

The 

SERIES
SOLANDRA

STACKABLE UP TO 8

See finishes and upholstery treatment options on pages 22-25.

Stacks up to 8 High (Seat-on-Seat) (Stack 10 Version Available); Fully Upholstered Dual Contoured Backrest; Integrated Aluminum  
Handle; Powder Coated Aluminum Back Plate with Flex Back Action; Wave Profile Seat with High-Density Molded Foam Cushion;  
Injection Molded Polymer Bottom Plate; High-Strength Ribbed Aluminum Tube Legs; Eco-Friendly Powder Coat Finish;  
Premium Carpet Glides

STANDARD FEATURES

SOLANDRA SERIES MODELS

Seat Height: 19.0 in  

Seat Width: 17.5 in 

Seat Depth: 17.0 in  

Overall Height: 36.0 in  

Overall Width: 20.3 in 

Overall Depth: 24.5 in

SLA-102

Shield Back

Hourglass Back

Seat Height: 19.0 in  

Seat Width: 17.5 in 

Seat Depth: 17.0 in  

Overall Height: 36.0 in  

Overall Width: 20.3 in 

Overall Depth: 24.5 in

SLA-104

Rectangular Back

Seat Height: 19.0 in  

Seat Width: 17.5 in 

Seat Depth: 17.0 in  

Overall Height: 36.0 in  

Overall Width: 20.3 in 

Overall Depth: 24.5 in

SLA-101

2120



S TA N D A R D  C O L O R S

All caster options may not fit all models All handle options may not fit all models

POWDER COAT COLOR PALETTE

CASTER OPTIONS HANDLE & FINGER GRIP OPTIONS

TEXTURED FINISHES

Note: All colors illustrated on this spread are made by the lithographic process and may vary from actual product colors. Note: All colors illustrated on this spread are made by the lithographic process and may vary from actual product colors. 

Textured Black Textured BronzeSilver Vein

Star Dust

Oslo Gray

Taupe

Olympia

Black

Ochre Prosecco

Sienna

Shadow Play

Umber

Copper OxideChampagne

Silver

Matte Black

Meteor

Ivory Luxe

S TA N D A R D  C O L O R S

PROTECTIVE EDGE COLOR PALETTE

Black

Ochre Pearl

Taupe

Prosecco Shadow PlayOlympia Oslo Gray

Umber

Copper OxideChampagne

Sienna Star Dust

Ivory Pearl

Silver

Matte Black

Meteor

Luxe

CUSTOM COLORS AVAILABLE

CUSTOM COLORS AVAILABLE

Bright BrassBright Brass Bright ChromeBright Chrome Windsor AntiqueWindsor Antique BlackBlack

METAL BALL CASTERS  
For Carpeted Surfaces

RUBBER TIRE CASTERS  
For Non-Carpeted Surfaces

TWIN WHEEL  
CASTERS 
For Any Surface

HAND HOLD 3 (HH-3)

Hole through backrest lined with 
extruded PVC protective edge

FINGER GRIP 12 (FG-12)

Aluminum finger grip recessed in  
backrest and fastened from the outside

FINGER GRIP 10 (FG-10)

Polymer finger grip recessed in  
backrest and fastened from the inside

2322



All ganging brackets may not fit all models

All upholstery treatment options may not fit all models

GANGING BRACKETS

UPHOLSTERY TREATMENT OPTIONS
HAND TRUCKS

Gasser Standard Hand Trucks are constructed with a 
welded assembly of heavy gauge steel tube protected  

with a durable Powder Coat finish.

This Heavy Duty Hand Truck is designed to tilt back on the 
rear set of wheels in order to safely transport a stack of 
chairs with less effort and better efficiency. It is ideal for 

use when many chairs are being frequently moved.

STANDARD HAND TRUCK HEAVY DUTY HAND TRUCK 

RETRACTABLE GANGING BRACKET (GB-2)
 

Brackets slide under the seat when not required

FIXED GANGING BRACKET (GB-1)
 

Fixed brackets stay in place (Not retractable)

CUSTOM EMBROIDERY

Your logo or custom design embroidered 
to personalize your chair

SEWN, TACK TUFTING

Sewn and padded diamond shapes
with decorative nails

CHANNEL SEWN TUFTING

Sewn channel shapes in  
backrest padding

DIAMOND TUFTING

Hand-pleated tufting with deep foam pad-
ding on the inside or outside of backrest

ACCENTING UPHOLSTERY

Additional panels with accenting  
upholstery sewn into backrest

HEAD-TO-HEAD TACKING

Decorative nails applied individually, 
usually around the perimeter of a back

CUSTOM OPTIONS AVAILABLE

2524
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